SAMSUNG UE85AU7100 85 INCH 4K LED SCREEN CREATE AV LTD
 Set Size with Stand (W x H x D) 1895.9 x 1186.7 x 3932.2mm
 Set Size without Stand (W x H x D) 1895.9 x 1083.9 x 60.9mm
 Packing (W x H x D) 1704.6 x 392.2mm
 Screen Size: 85”
 Display: LED
 Resolution: 3840 x 2160 4K
 Set Weight with Stand: 56.5kg
 Set Weight without Stand: 40.2kg
 Package Weight: 41.3kg
 Power Consumption Max 295W
 Power Supply AC220-240 ~ 50 / 60 Hz
 Eco Sensor
 HDMI Input
 USB
 Wireless Lan Built-in
 Ethernet
 Bluetooth
SAMSUNG UE85AU7100 85’’ 4K LED
Display
Weight
Power
Interface
Dimensions